#1 - Falling Featured tracks: 49
Start # Title End |Length Released tracks: 36 (73%)
0:00 MO01-01|alois (lighter version) 2:56 h’ Unreleased tracks*: 13 (27%)
2:56|M01-02 | Trigger 4:26 1:30
6:17|M01-03 |kvak 6:44 0:27 *Unreleased tracks are written on a blue background.
6:48|M01-04 7:25 0:37 ID Title First Release Comments
8:41|M01-05|birden 8:48 0:07 MO01-01|alois 0.8.T.2
9:13(M01-06 |is (marimba only) 9:45 0:32 MO01-02| Trigger Trigger
9:56 (M01-07 10:20 0:24 MO01-03|kvak 0.S.T.2
10:20|M01-08|lolol 10:49 0:29 M01-04 Simple electric guitar track. Transfer students.
11:03(M01-09 11:46 0:43 MO01-05|birden O.S.T. 1
11:51(M01-10 11:55 0:04 MO01-06|is O.S.T. 1
12:49|M01-11 [seele (piano left hand only) 13:05 0:16 M01-07 Electronic bells track. Uneasy feeling.
13:48|MO01-12|future terror 17:25 3:37 MO01-08|lolol 0.8.T. 1
17:25(M01-13|wilheim 20:32 3:07 M01-09 Hopeful acoustic guitar track.
20:54|M01-14|fugl 21:20 0:26 MO01-10 Piano jingle.
21:20|M01-15|§ED, B%E, 22:50 | 1:30 M01-11 [seele 0.S.T.1
22:50|M01-16 |pcp 23:05 0:15 MO01-12|future terror 0.8.T.2
MO01-13|wilheim 0.S.T.2
#2 - Call & Response MO01-14|fugl 0.8.T. 1
Start # Title End |Length MO1-15|37h ., BZ, L, BE,
0:28 MO01-16|pcp O0.S.T.2
1:30 MO02-03 |walt O.S.T. 1
2:00(M02-03 |walt 3:45 1:45 MO02-04|ioloi 0.8.T.2
4:29|M02-04 |ioloi (bass only) 6:32 MO02-05|Fa O.S.T. 1
6:32({M02-05|Fa 8:15 1:43 MO02-07 |veat O.S.T. 1
0:34 MO02-11|Fa 0.8.T. 1
10:05(M02-07 | veat 11:10 1:05 MO03-03|velle 0O.S.T.2
0:54 MO03-05|lava O.S.T. 1
0:31 M03-10 Mobile game music.
0:55 MO03-13|saga 0.8.T. 1
2:33 MO04-05|vad 0.S.T.2
3:12 M04-06 Atmospheric electric guitar track.




1:30 M04-07 Ramen-ya song.
0:15 MO04-08|wolke 0.S.T.2
M04-09 Piano jingle.
#3 - Search & Destroy M04-10 Marimba weird track.
Start # Title End |Length M04-13|nc17 0.8.T.1
0:28 MO05-04 |juno 0.8.T.2
1:30 MO05-11 Piano jingle.
3:00({M03-03|velle (harpsichord only) 3:38 0:38 MO06-07 |elan 0.S.T.2
0:33 MO06-13 | crystalized 0.S.T.2
5:31|M03-05 |lava (electric guitar only) 6:25 0:54 MO06-14 | cket 0.S.T.2
0:27 M07-07| R7 &R EFES DO |0.S.T.2
M07-08 ess O.S.T.1
0:30 MO08-03|22 O.S.T. 1
0:04 MO08-08 Piano jingle.
11:51|M03-10 13:18 1:27 MO08-15|orfn 0.S.T.2
0:39 M08-16 ess alternative version with a lead guitar
0:50 MO09-05ili lolol O.S.T. 1
16:31|M03-13|saga 20:08 M09-09von O.ST.1
1:04 M10-05|lev low 0.8.T.1
1:30 M10-09 Theme park music.
0:15 M10-12|hanna 0.8.T.1
M11-09|bless O0.S.T. 1
#4 - Break Through
Start # Title End (Length
0:29
1:30
0:35
1:04
5:02|M04-05 [vad (alternative ending) 6:29 1:27
7:32|M04-06 8:18 0:46
8:42(M04-07 9:06 0:24
9:21|M04-08| wolke 12:13
12:14|M04-09 12:18 0:04
13:05(M04-10 13:40 0:35




17:15

M04-13

nc17

19:10

1:17
1:41
1:55
1:23
0:22
1:30
0:15

#5 - Hide & Seek

Start

Title

End

Length

3:10

13:18

MO05-04

MO05-11

juno

3:43

13:24

0:29
1:30
0:24
0:33
0:17
0:30
0:47
0:22
0:53
0:06
1:18
1:33
0:25
1:30
0:15

#6 - Ready or Not

Start

Title

End

Length

0:34
1:30
0:22
0:24




7:59

17:47
20:03

MO06-07

M06-13
MO06-14

elan (lighter version)

crystalized
cket

8:32

19:49
21:20

0:22
0:24
0:33
0:23
1:20

0:04
1:51

1:17
1:30
0:15

#7 - Deuce

Start

Title

End

Length

12:08
14:13

MO07-07
MO07-08

RTEDREES DREEE (instr.)

ess (bass only)

13:20
15:52

0:37
1:30
1:37

3:28
3:34

0:06
1:12
1:39
0:18
1:30

#8 - My Fair Lady

Start

Title

End

Length

2:00

MO08-03

22 (lighter version)

3:05

0:29
1:30
1:05
1:05




9:41

18:16
19:41

MO08-08

M08-15
MO08-16

orfn

9:49

19:05
21:20

0:27
0:21
0:18
0:08
0:23
1:16
1:30
0:16
0:29
0:29
0:49
1:39
1:30
0:15

#9 - Highs & Lows

Start

Title

End

Length

6:25

12:56

MO09-05

MO09-09

ili lolol

von

8:29

18:18

0:24
1:30
0:39
0:36

0:08
1:12

1:30
0:15

#10 - Helter Skelter

Start

Title

End

Length

0:17
1:30




2:16{M03-03|velle (harpsichord only) 2:41 0:25
4:44|M02-05|Fa 7:01
7:46|M10-05|lev low 10:12
10:24|M01-01|alois 10:28 | 0:04
10:28(M01-10 10:32 | 0:04
12:22|M01-16|pcp 13:06 | 0:44
13:06|M10-09 14:04 | 0:58
14:16(M01-09 14:53 | 0:37
15:15|M01-01|alois 18:06 |y
18:39|M10-12|hanna 21:20
21:20|MO1-15(5A . B%E, 22:50 1:30
22:27(M01-08|lolol 22:42 | 0:15
#11 -Von
Start # Title End |Length
0:00{M01-02|Trigger 1:30| 1:30
1:46|M01-12|future terror 6:20 ST
6:34|M03-03|velle 10:46
11:01|M06-07 |elan 12:15| 1:14
12:15|M01-11|seele 12:53| 0:38
13:45|M05-04 |juno 15:10( 1:25
15:14|M01-05|birden 19:44
19:45(M01-14fug| 20:58| 1:13
21:06M11-09 |bless 22:50( 1:44




